CORRIDA DE SAO SEBASTIAO

Volta 5 - Relatério Geral - 7KM - Feminino

Cl. Num. Nome Id. Faixa = ClL.Fx. Sx. Equipe Volta Tempo Liguido
1 482 SUSANE DE ARAUJO MARTINS 29 F2635 - F RUNBODY 5 00:27:30 00:27:30
2 453 MARLENE OLIVEIRA SILVA 34 F2635 - F SEMEL/JARDINOPOLIS SP 5 00:28:17 00:28:17
3 1082 ANA CLAUDIA VARGAS 27 F2635 - F 5 00:29:17 00:29:17
4 310 ILZETE DA SILVA 49 F4655 - F UTILSOFT / ARPAM 5 00:29:55 00:29:55
5 436 LIENAY ELIAS ALVES DE SOUZA 42 F3645 - F GARCA RUNNING E ANA 5 00:30:10 00:30:10

PAULA TONISSI
NUTRICIONISTA

6 995 EDILIA MARIA DE LIMA 34  F2635 1 F 5 00:30:37 00:30:36

7 290 GISLENE PEREIRA LIMA 46 = F4655 1 F NAO 5 00:30:43 00:30:43

8 447 MARCELA CALIXTO PEREIRA 25 F1625 1 F ACORRENORPI 5 00:30:55 00:30:54

9 394 JULIANA APARECIDA PINHEIRO 30 F2635 2 F ACORRECOP 5 00:31:07 00:31:05

10 445 LUMA MARIA ROVINA DE BRITO 17  F1625 2 F ASCOR 5 00:32:34 00:32:34

11 446 MALGRANE MATURANA 53  F4655 2 F CASAL MATURANA 5 00:32:41 00:32:40

12 841 REBECA BENIGNA FERNANDES 19 F1625 3 F ACORRECOP 5 00:33:19 00:33:15

13 547 KAUANE DAVID DA SILVA 19 F1625 - F 5 00:34:02 00:34:02

14 76  ANELIZE SAYURI CONCATO INOUE 30 F2635 3 F EQUIPE MOVE 5 00:34:33 00:34:33
MENDES

15 54  ANA LUCIA GOMES 34  F2635 4 F TUCANOS 5 00:35:29 00:35:29

16 57 ANA MARIA FERREIRA CORREIA 42  F3645 1 F PROTEINA PURA 5 00:35:53 00:35:53

17 771 ZORAIDE MARIA GAIOTTO DO 51 F4655 3 F ACORRECOP 5 00:35:58 00:35:53
ROSARIO

18 545 ROSILENE DE LURDES FERREIRA 38 F3645 2 F  ACORRENORPI/ADRENALIN 5 00:36:31 00:36:31

A

19 405 KELLY APARECIDA DA SILVANUNES = 33  F2635 5 F CRAZY $ RUN 5 00:36:45 00:36:43
FACIAO

20 473 ROSELI APARECIDA DA SILVA 48  F4655 4 F 5 00:36:43 00:36:43
MELCHIOR

21 498 VERONICA COSTA CALIXTO 28  F2635 6 F ACORRENORPI 5 00:37:24 00:37:22

22 505 ELISANGELA LAZARA RIBEIRO 37  F3645 3 F ACORRENORPI 5 00:38:29 00:38:27
OLIVEIRA

23 472 ROSANA CRISTINA TORCHETTO 46  F4655 5 F ACORRECOP 5 00:38:34 00:38:29
OLIVEIRA

24 494  GLEICE SABRINA DE CASTRO 30 F2635 - F ACORRENORPI 5 00:38:42 00:38:40

25 440 LUCINEIA DE PAULA FERREIRA 42  F3645 4 F TUCANOS 5 00:38:42 00:38:42

26 479 SIMONE APARECIDA DOS SANTOS 37  F3645 5 F OS TUCANOS 5 00:38:42 00:38:42

27 439 LUCIANA MARCAL SORROCHE 46 = F4655 6 F AAPEN 5 00:39:16 00:39:16

28 136 CAREN LOANA CARVALHO 24 F1625 4 F 5 00:39:23 00:39:20
SOBRINHO

29 195 ELAINE PINHEIRO NEVES DE 49  F4655 7 F MOVE 5 00:39:21 00:39:21
MACEDO
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Num.

1138
265
149
546
452
119

543
480

848
548
122
496
1142
549

Nome

CARLA BALDIVIA

FABIOLA DORNELES INACIO
Jucinéia Moreira

ISABELA SANTOS ARAUJO
MARIA MERCEDES MAEDA

ASCENGAO APARECIDA MARTINS
MODANEZ

CLEIDE FABIANO FELIPE
SIRLENE BONATO

ELIETE CARDOZO

FRANCIELE ALMEIDA

BRUNA LUANA MONTEIRO
JAQUELINE BUENO DE GODOY
Giovana Portolese

SANDRA REGINA DE SOUZA

29
30
44
23
69
61

33
48

42
24
22
31
27
45

Faixa
F2635
F2635
F3645
F1625
F6699
F5665

F2635
F4655

F3645
F1625
F1625
F2635
F2635
F3645

ClLFx. = Sx.
7 F
8 F
6 F
- F
1 F
1 F
9 F
8 F
7 F
- F
5 F
- F

10 F
8 F

Equipe

PAPA-LEGUAS

CASAL MAEDA
CRAZY 4 RUN

ACORRENORPI

OS TUCANOS/CORNELIO
PROCOPIO

ACORRECOP

PERSONALNCN90

EQUILIBRIO

Volta

g o o o O

Tempo
00:39:51
00:40:09
00:40:35
00:41:18
00:41:38

00:41:46

00:42:44
00:44:43

00:46:33
00:47:47
00:48:13
00:49:47
00:52:24
00:57:43

Pagina :

Liguido
00:39:51
00:40:04
00:40:31
00:41:18
00:41:36

00:41:45

00:42:40
00:44:36

00:46:28
00:47:47
00:48:12
00:49:41
00:52:24
00:57:37



